
PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 25 March

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

2018 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 10:23:13
Event: Q07 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 22
Track: Damp Printed at: 10:33

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 32 Chris DUFFY Yamaha FZ1 1000 1:08.001  7 of  7
  2 13 Andrew HANNAN Honda CBR RR 1000 1:08.079  7 of  7 .078 .078
  3 11A Simon BAILEY Suzuki GSXR 750 1:09.384  7 of  7 1.305 1.383
  4 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN Yamaha YZ 450 1:09.389  7 of  7 .005 1.388
  5 133 Grace POUTCH Kawasaki Ninga 300 1:10.762  6 of  7 1.373 2.761
  6 95 James SKINNER SWM SM-SE 450 1:10.794  7 of  7 .032 2.793
  7 9 Sandy DI PIETRO Suzuki SV 1000 1:10.831  5 of  7 .037 2.830
  8 18 Robert KAISER Yamaha YZF-R6 600 1:11.047  7 of  7 .216 3.046
  9 86 Aaron DREW Kawasaki ZX-R 250 1:11.323  6 of  7 .276 3.322
 10 69A Colin BONE Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:11.511  6 of  7 .188 3.510
 11 4 Ken GRAY Honda CBR RR 600 1:11.539  5 of  5 .028 3.538
 12 55 Rob MOLDOVAN Yamaha R6 600 1:11.653  5 of  5 .114 3.652
 13 69 Sean COTTERILL Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:12.155  7 of  7 .502 4.154
 14 470 Adam REEVES-0DAVIES Husqvarna FS 450 1:13.232  5 of  5 1.077 5.231
 15 262 Kurt LEWIS KTM SMR 450 1:13.432  3 of  3 .200 5.431
 16 26 Joseph CINEL Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:13.652  7 of  7 .220 5.651
 17 666 David STRINGER Triumph Daytona 675 1:13.716  3 of  3 .064 5.715
 18 8 Stuart DEANS Triumph Daytona 675 1:14.488  5 of  6 .772 6.487
 19 21 Matthew RINDEL Kawasaki ZZR 250 1:15.096  3 of  5 .608 7.095
 20 86A Jon LAROSA KTM RC 390 1:15.248  7 of  7 .152 7.247
 21 88 Clodagh HENESSY Honda CBR 250 1:20.094  6 of  6 4.846 12.093
 22 76 Mick AARONS Suzuki GSX-R 750 1:24.390  1 of  1 4.296 16.389

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 10:23:13
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No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
4 Ken GRAY 1:22.685 1:17.062 1:14.075 1:13.479 1:11.539
8 Stuart DEANS 1:22.271 1:18.565 2:15.466 1:16.756 1:14.488 1:15.121
9 Sandy DI PIETRO 1:23.863 1:14.012 1:12.490 1:11.952 1:10.831 1:11.092 1:10.865

11A Simon BAILEY 1:23.178 1:14.598 1:12.077 1:12.645 1:09.818 1:09.415 1:09.384
13 Andrew HANNAN 1:17.775 1:14.689 1:12.163 1:12.403 1:10.589 1:09.472 1:08.079
18 Robert KAISER 1:21.981 1:16.783 1:12.618 1:12.498 1:11.200 1:11.365 1:11.047
21 Matthew RINDEL 1:58.889 1:17.930 1:15.096 1:15.530 1:16.129
26 Joseph CINEL 1:23.565 1:19.161 1:16.708 1:16.015 1:14.895 1:14.534 1:13.652
32 Chris DUFFY 1:20.623 1:17.373 1:13.346 1:10.711 1:09.212 1:08.621 1:08.001
55 Rob MOLDOVAN 1:26.883 1:15.675 1:13.300 1:14.479 1:11.653
69 Sean COTTERILL 1:21.064 1:16.183 1:14.291 1:12.355 1:12.531 1:12.334 1:12.155

69A Colin BONE 1:25.075 1:13.373 1:14.075 1:13.247 1:11.715 1:11.511 1:11.513
76 Mick AARONS 1:24.390
86 Aaron DREW 1:19.248 1:13.205 1:12.762 1:11.523 1:11.693 1:11.323 1:11.390

86A Jon LAROSA 1:23.505 1:18.919 1:20.089 1:18.167 1:16.566 1:15.659 1:15.248
88 Clodagh HENESSY 1:30.065 1:22.103 1:21.594 1:21.276 1:20.194 1:20.094
95 James SKINNER 1:21.699 1:17.595 1:12.603 1:27.338 1:21.661 1:11.509 1:10.794

133 Grace POUTCH 1:27.662 1:13.817 1:13.399 1:12.761 1:11.117 1:10.762 1:11.209
262 Kurt LEWIS 1:29.314 1:14.323 1:13.432
273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:25.712 1:17.162 1:12.249 1:12.445 1:10.704 1:10.584 1:09.389
470 Adam REEVES-0DAVIES 1:23.558 1:14.189 1:13.536 1:13.599 1:13.232
666 David STRINGER 1:21.537 1:16.708 1:13.716

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 10:23:13
Event: Q07 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 22
Track: Damp Printed at: 10:33

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:46.880 11A Simon BAILEY Suzuki GSXR 750 1:23.178 1
1:52.049 4 Ken GRAY Honda CBR RR 600 1:22.685 1
1:52.455 8 Stuart DEANS Triumph Daytona 675 1:22.271 1
1:52.590 32 Chris DUFFY Yamaha FZ1 1000 1:20.623 1
2:15.450 13 Andrew HANNAN Honda CBR RR 1000 1:17.775 1
3:01.478 11A Simon BAILEY Suzuki GSXR 750 1:14.598 2
3:02.051 9 Sandy DI PIETRO Suzuki SV 1000 1:14.012 2
3:19.644 69A Colin BONE Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:13.373 2
3:34.209 86 Aaron DREW Kawasaki ZX-R 250 1:13.205 2
4:13.555 11A Simon BAILEY Suzuki GSXR 750 1:12.077 3
5:26.493 9 Sandy DI PIETRO Suzuki SV 1000 1:11.952 4
5:34.020 32 Chris DUFFY Yamaha FZ1 1000 1:10.711 4
6:36.018 11A Simon BAILEY Suzuki GSXR 750 1:09.818 5
6:43.232 32 Chris DUFFY Yamaha FZ1 1000 1:09.212 5
7:51.853 32 Chris DUFFY Yamaha FZ1 1000 1:08.621 6
8:59.854 32 Chris DUFFY Yamaha FZ1 1000 1:08.001 7

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


